
Counter Point

KIOSK

Digital Signage  •  Interactive Wayfinding/Directories  •  DOOH Advertising  •  Traffic Information

10 Pt Capacitive Touch Screen

Pivoting Monitor

Vandal Resistant Design

Weighted Base

Height Powered Windows PC

THE RIGHT MESSAGE AT THE RIGHT TIME

The DCS CounterPoint Kiosk is a fully integrated countertop 
kiosk solution that unites the best kiosk features in
compact, durable and aesthetically pleasing design. The
Counter Point is Ready to Perform. Powered by an All
In-One Windows PC the CounterPoint provides robust
and responsive multimedia computing for a dynamic
interactive experience as well as high uptime and
availability of  your critical kiosk applications. The
CounterPoint is designed to withstand the demanding 
conditions of public installations and can be 
counted on for hassle-free and uninterrupted use.

The system may be manufactured in any color or texture and
branded to give the system a unique appearence or match the déor of
an installation site. A wide range of peripheral devices including barcode
readers, RFID and EMV electronic payment devices, may be seamlessly and
securely inegrated with the CounterPoint, giving the system the ability to support
even the most complex applications.

Landscape Desktop Kiosk

Designed for Unattended Public Spaces

No Exposed Cables, Wires, or Ports

Commercial Grade LCD

19” (4:3) or 24” (16:9) Display Options

Integrated Audio

Branding and Color Options

Ships Fully Assembled

Warranty Included

Inegrated Peripheral Options

RETAIL HEALTHCARE ENTERTAINMENT

& GAMING

GOVERNMENT

& EDUCATION

HOSPITALITY



Side

View

Counter Point

KIOSK

2435 N. Central Expy, Suite 1200, Richardson, TX 75080 USA   Tel: +1 877.201.7914   info@dcs.global   www.dcs.global

ASSEMBLED IN USA

24”

19”

19.8”

18”

19”

24”

19.8”

22”

2.5”

10”

12”

KIOSK PC

Operating System Windows 10
CPU   Intel i3, i5, or i7
RAM    8, 16, or 32GB DDR4
Storage  128GB SSD
Connectivity  Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point PCAP
Input/Output  Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240V
   

SPECIFICATIONS 19”   24”   

Max Resolution 1280x1024  1920x1080  
Aspect Ratio  16:9   16:9   
Brightness  300cd/m²  500cd/m²  
Weight   15lbs   18lbs   
TEMPERATURE 32°F to 120°F (Operational)
CERTIFICATION CE/FCC/RoHS
WARRANTY  One Year On-Site Support; Extended Warranties Available

Back

View

OPTIONAL PERIPHERALS

Biometric Device
Payment Device
Barcode Scanner
RFID


