Counter Point



KIOSK

The DCS CounterPoint Kiosk is a fully integrated countertop kiosk solution that unites the best kiosk features in compact, durable and aesthetically pleasing design. The Counter Point is Ready to Perform. Powered by an All In-One Windows PC the CounterPoint provides robust and responsive multimedia computing for a dynamic interactive experience as well as high uptime and availability of your critical kiosk applications. The CounterPoint is designed to withstand the demanding conditions of public installations and can be counted on for hassle-free and uninterrupted use.

The system may be manufactured in any color or texture and branded to give the system a unique appearence or match the déor of an installation site. A wide range of peripheral devices including barcode readers, RFID and EMV electronic payment devices, may be seamlessly and securely inegrated with the CounterPoint, giving the system the ability to support even the most complex applications.

10 Pt Capacitive Touch Screen Pivoting Monitor Vandal Resistant Design Weighted Base Height Powered Windows PC

Landscape Desktop Kiosk Designed for Unattended Public Spaces No Exposed Cables, Wires, or Ports Commercial Grade LCD 19" (4:3) or 24" (16:9) Display Options Integrated Audio Branding and Color Options Ships Fully Assembled Warranty Included Inegrated Peripheral Options





HEALTHCARE



ENTERTAINMENT & GAMING



GOVERNMENT & EDUCATION



Digital Signage • Interactive Wayfinding/Directories • DOOH Advertising • Traffic Information

THE RIGHT MESSAGE AT THE RIGHT TIME

Counter Point



		Back 19.8" View	Side View
19"	19"		,2.5
	24"		12'
,	22"		
			4
			10"
	KIOSK PC		10"
	Operating System	Windows 10 Intel i3 i5 or i7	10"
	Operating System CPU	Intel i3, i5, or i7	10"
	Operating System	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD	
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240V	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240V	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH Biometric Device	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240V	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240V	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH Biometric Device Payment Device Barcode Scanner RFID	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240 IERALS	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH Biometric Device Payment Device Barcode Scanner RFID SPECIFICATIONS	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240V IERALS 19" 24"	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH Biometric Device Payment Device Barcode Scanner RFID SPECIFICATIONS Max Resolution	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240 IERALS 19" 24" 1280x1024 1920x1080	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH Biometric Device Payment Device Barcode Scanner RFID SPECIFICATIONS Max Resolution Aspect Ratio	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240 IERALS 19" 24" 1280x1024 1920x1080 16:9 16:9	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH Biometric Device Payment Device Barcode Scanner RFID SPECIFICATIONS Max Resolution Aspect Ratio Brightness	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240V IERALS IERALS 1280x1024 1920x1080 16:9 16:9 300cd/m ² 500cd/m ²	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH Biometric Device Payment Device Barcode Scanner RFID SPECIFICATIONS Max Resolution Aspect Ratio Brightness Weight	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240V IERALS IERALS I 280x1024 1920x1080 16:9 16:9 300cd/m ² 500cd/m ² 15lbs 18lbs	РСАР
	Operating System CPU RAM Storage Connectivity Input/Output OPTIONAL PERIPH Biometric Device Payment Device Barcode Scanner RFID SPECIFICATIONS Max Resolution Aspect Ratio Brightness	Intel i3, i5, or i7 8, 16, or 32GB DDR4 128GB SSD Wifi, Ethernet, or 5G (AT&T) Touch System 10-Point F Ports HDMI x1 USB Port x2 Power Input AC 100-240V IERALS IERALS 1280x1024 1920x1080 16:9 16:9 300cd/m ² 500cd/m ²	РСАР



